
Date Day Team Site MS White MS Black MS Gray MS Red

26-Aug Monday Waco Vanguard Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

29-Aug Thursday Texas Wind Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

31-Aug Saturday Tournament - Meridian Away TBA

3-Sep Tuesday Waco Live Oak Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

5-Sep Thursday Faith Academy Marble Falls Away - 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

10-Sep Tuesday Round Rock Meridian Home - 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

12-Sep Thursday Texas Wind Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

16-Sep Monday Westphalia Away - 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

19-Sep Thursday CENTEX Chargers Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

24-Sep Tuesday Waco Vanguard Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

26-Sep Thursday Austin Royals Home 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

1-Oct Tuesday Waco Live Oak Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

3-Oct Thursday Georgetown Grace Academy Home 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

8-Oct Tuesday Waco Reicher Catholic Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

10-Oct Thursday Open (Fall Break)

15-Oct Tuesday CENTEX Chargers Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

17-Oct Thursday Austin Royals Away 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

21-Oct Monday Westphalia Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

24-Oct Thursday Waco Valor Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

28-Oct Monday Holland Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Superintendent—Jared Roan

Athletic Director—Leif Johnston

Head Coach—TBA
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